Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming

Sunday 21st September 2025
The Twenty-Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE

Date Time
Saturday 20th Sept |5.00pm Thomas St. Ledger, Upper William Street 1st Anniversary
Sunday 21st Sept 9.00am Eddie Bennett, Wexford Street Anniversary

10.00am Helen Gannon & Hannah Brennan, Nunnery Lane | Anniversaries

12.00 Noon | Theresa Hunt, (nee Mugan), The Bosheen Months Mind
Kathleen (D Kate) Connors ( nee Connors), New |Months Mind
Ross

Monday 22nd Sept |10.00am Kieran Foley and deceased members of the Foley | Anniversaries
& Brennan families, Cross Street

Tuesday 23rd Sept 10.00am Helena Brennan, Butlersland Anniversary

Wed 24th Sept 10.00am John & Mary Doyle, Barntown Anniversaries

Thursday 25th Sept |[10.00am Andrew Brennan, An Caislean Maol / JKL and
Ollie Newport, Wexford

Anniversaries

Friday 26th Sept 10.00am Madeline Ryan, Ard na Greine 3rd Anniversary

Saturday 27th Sept | 10.00am | parish Mass Association

RECENTLY DECEASED ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS
e Clare Barry, Bridgetown e Helena Brennan, Butlersland
e Carmel Cotton, Inverness, Scotland & New Ross e Jim Doyle, Ardross

e Patrick (Paddy) Cosgrave, Marsh Lane

e Countess Ann Berenstorff, Berkeley Forest, New
Ross

ANNOUNCEMENTS

¢ Please note there is NO 8am Mass next Tuesday 30th September at Mount Carmel. However, Morning
Prayer and Communion service will take place instead. Thank you for your understanding.

e On Wednesday 24th September - All are welcome to join us in the Sacristy after 10am Mass for our Monthly
Parish Coffee Morning.

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.




